PRS001C

Plan  Grade Job Title

Report ID:
Salary

ELO 50
ELO 51
ELO 52
ELO 47
ELO 53
ELO 54
ELO 56
ELO 49

County Assessor

County Clerk

County Commissioner

County Commissioner - Chair

County District Attorney

County Sheriff

County Treasurer

Justice of the Peace

JobCode
029750

029751

029752

029747

029753

029754

029756

029749

CLACKAMASCOUNTY
PAY PLAN REPORT

AS OF 12/01/2025

Std

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

Flat

Hours Rate

78.320261
6,265.62
13,575.51
162,906.14

63.311363
5,064.91
10,973.97
131,687.64

64.355713
5,148.46
11,154.99
133,859.88

65.642827
5,251.43
11,378.09
136,537.08

60.197371
4,815.79
10,434.21
125,210.53

113.000542
9,040.04
19,586.76
235,041.12

75.102291
6,008.18
13,017.73
156,212.77

66.360338
5,308.83
11,502.46
138,029.50
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