

**CLACKAMAS COUNTY
PAY PLAN REPORT**

AS OF 04/01/2026

<u>Salary Plan</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Job Title</u>	<u>JobCode</u>	<u>Std Hours</u>	<u>Flat Rate</u>
ELO	50	County Assessor	029750	80.00	78,320.261 6,265.62 13,575.51 162,906.14
ELO	51	County Clerk	029751	80.00	63,311.363 5,064.91 10,973.97 131,687.64
ELO	52	County Commissioner	029752	80.00	64,355.713 5,148.46 11,154.99 133,859.88
ELO	47	County Commissioner - Chair	029747	80.00	65,642.827 5,251.43 11,378.09 136,537.08
ELO	53	County District Attorney	029753	80.00	60,197.371 4,815.79 10,434.21 125,210.53
ELO	54	County Sheriff	029754	80.00	113,000.542 9,040.04 19,586.76 235,041.12
ELO	56	County Treasurer	029756	80.00	75,102.291 6,008.18 13,017.73 156,212.77
ELO	49	Justice of the Peace	029749	80.00	66,360.338 5,308.83 11,502.46 138,029.50